II"l MWPH Shuttle Service

The Shuttle Services are FREE of charge and available for all
patients, families and staff.

Johns Hopkins Hospital (JHH)

The JHH Shuttle will run Monday - Friday. Riders for the JHH
shuttle should call 410-502-6880 upon arrival for pick up

service.

*Note: The shuttle will not run on Johns Hopkins approved

holidays.

SCHEDULE

JOHNS HOPKINS
HOSPITAL

(RUTLAND AVE.)

6:15am
7:10 am
8:15am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm

MT. WASHINGTON
CONFERENCE

CENTER

6:35am
7:30 am
8:35am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:50 am
12:50 pm
1:50 pm
3:00 pm
3:55 pm
4:55 pm
5:55 pm
6:55 pm

MT. WASHINGTON
PEDIATRIC
HOSPITAL

6:50 am
7:45 am
8:50 am

12:05 pm
1:05 pm
2:05 pm

4:10 pm
5:10 pm
6:10 pm
7:10 pm

SCHEDULE

PEDIATRIC
HOSPITAL

8:15am
9:45am
11:45am
1:15 pm
2:45 pm

University of Maryland Medical Center (UMMC)

The MWPH/UMMC Shuttle will run 8 am - 4:15 pm,
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday. There is no
Wednesday shuttle at this time.

(SHOCKTRAUMA METRO SUBWAY
ENTRANCE) STOP
9:00 am 9:15am
10:30 am 10:45 am
12:30 pm 12:45 pm
2:00 pm 2:15 pm

¢ 3:30 pm ¢ 3:45 pm ¢

(d
’g\. Mt. Washington

g~ Pediatric Hospital
aY

\ Where Children Go to Heal and Grow

Est. 1922
An affiliate of University of Maryland Medical System and Johns Hopkins Medicine

MT. WASHINGTON UMMC MONDAWMIN MT. WASHINGTON

LIGHT RAIL
STATION

9:30 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
4:00 pm



