The Shuttle Services are FREE of charge and available for all patients, families and staff.

Johns Hopkins Hospital (JHH)

The JHH Shuttle will run Monday - Friday. Riders for the JHH shuttle should call 410-502-6880 upon arrival for pick up service.

*Note: The shuttle will not run on Johns Hopkins approved holidays.

SCHEDULE

JOHNS HOPKINS HOSPITAL (RUTLAND AVE.)	MT. WASHINGTON MT. WASHING CONFERENCE PEDIATRIC CENTER HOSPITAL		
6:15 am	6:35 am	6:50 am	
7:10 am	7:30 am	7:45 am	
8:15 am	8:35 am	8:50 am	
9:30 am	10:00 am		
10:30 am	11:00 am		
11:30 am	11:50 am	12:05 pm	
12:30 pm	12:50 pm	1:05 pm	
1:30 pm	1:50 pm	2:05 pm	
2:30 pm	3:00 pm		
3:30 pm	3:55 pm	4:10 pm	
4:30 pm	4:55 pm	5:10 pm	
5:30 pm	5:55 pm	6:10 pm	
6:30 pm	6:55 pm	7:10 pm	
7:30 pm			

University of Maryland Medical Center (UMMC)

The MWPH/UMMC Shuttle will run 8 am - 4:15 pm, Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday. There is no Wednesday shuttle at this time.

SCHEDULE

MT. WASHINGTON PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL	UMMC (SHOCK TRAUMA ENTRANCE)	MONDAWMIN METRO SUBWAY STOP	MT. WASHINGTON LIGHT RAIL STATION
8:15 am	9:00 am	9:15 am	9:30 am
9:45 am	10:30 am	10:45 am	11:00 am
11:45 am	12:30 pm	12:45 pm	1:00 pm
1:15 pm	2:00 pm	2:15 pm	2:30 pm
2:45 pm	3:30 pm	3:45 pm	4:00 pm



An affiliate of University of Maryland Medical System and Johns Hopkins Medicine